
16:15:23

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J3 Sehn, Eric (USA)

Judge J4 Stillson, Jim (USA)

Judge J5 Pritt, Brian (USA)

Judge J6 MacDonald, Richard (USA)

Judge J7 Sweeney, James (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

David Bonuchi (University of Missouri, Columbia) 327.25 374.70 374.701
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 303.00 319.75 319.752
John Fox (University of Kentucky) 310.80 316.90 316.903
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 322.00 316.50 316.504
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 331.55 316.40 316.405
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 347.30 316.20 316.206
Kevin Leong (Louisiana State University) 317.35 315.65 315.657
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 297.40 315.40 315.408
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 303.85 310.85 310.859
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 297.55 301.55 301.5510
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 315.05 300.00 300.0011
Ozzie Moyer (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 296.85 253.60 253.6012
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16:14:30

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Letsinger, Sean (USA)

Judge J2 Pritt, Brian (USA) Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J3 Brown, Craig (USA) Judge J3 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)

Judge J4 Stillson, Jim (USA) Judge J4 Bagnaschi, Luke (USA)

Judge J5 Sehn, Eric (USA) Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 347.30 316.20 347.301
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 331.55 316.40 331.552
David Bonuchi (University of Missouri, Columbia) 327.25 374.70 327.253
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 322.00 316.50 322.004
Kevin Leong (Louisiana State University) 317.35 315.65 317.355
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 315.05 300.00 315.056
John Fox (University of Kentucky) 310.80 316.90 310.807
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 303.85 310.85 303.858
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 303.00 319.75 303.009
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 297.55 301.55 297.5510
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 297.40 315.40 297.4011
Ozzie Moyer (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 296.85 253.60 296.8512
Jordan Long (Duke University) 294.55 294.5513
Corey Cowger (University of Kentucky) 291.15 291.1514
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 286.30 286.3015
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 285.05 285.0516
Clay Pinckney (Duke University) 278.25 278.2517
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 276.00 276.0018
Colby Shinholser (University of Virginia) 267.95 267.9519
Alexander Marchinski (Pennsylvania State University) 266.65 266.6520
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 263.50 263.5021
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 263.30 263.3022
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 261.90 261.9023
Jesse Lyman (Louisiana State University) 261.75 261.7524
Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 260.90 260.9025
Zachary Peterson (University of Kentucky) 259.45 259.4526
Deon Reid (Duke University) 258.95 258.9527
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 255.60 255.6028
Jordan Sacks (University of Virginia) 250.70 250.7029
Carl Buergler (University of Virginia) 246.70 246.7030
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 246.55 246.5531
Bobby Chambless (University of Georgia) 232.50 232.5032
Lucas Kachurick (Pennsylvania State University) 231.60 231.6033
Clark Kocourek (South Dakota State University) 227.65 227.6534
TJ Schenkel (Pennsylvania State University) 218.45 218.4535
Ryan Fox (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 216.10 216.1036
Dan Pitts (Southern Methodist University) 215.20 215.2037
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 213.35 213.3538
Calvin Morris (Pennsylvania State University) 212.85 212.8539
Adrian Aceves (Southern Methodist University) 208.30 208.3040
Anthony Beard (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 206.75 206.7541
Joel Bierwert (Auburn University) 200.90 200.9042
Joe Spinelli (Pennsylvania State University) 200.30 200.3043
Cameron Cowgill (University of Missouri, Columbia) 199.10 199.1044
Bradley Schoreit (South Dakota State University) 195.15 195.1545
Michael Barry (University of Missouri, Columbia) 189.80 189.8046
Colby Coleman (University of Kentucky) 187.20 187.2047
James Meinecke (Southern Methodist University) 185.65 185.6548
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16:18:13

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J3 Shaffer, Doug (USA)

Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J5 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Judge J6 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J7 Bagnaschi, Luke (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 346.65 410.85 410.851
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 349.80 372.05 372.052
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 378.40 370.70 370.703
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 394.45 370.00 370.004
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 386.15 358.05 358.055
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 321.55 355.15 355.156
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 321.10 338.85 338.857
Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 344.10 335.70 335.708
Jordan Long (Duke University) 326.05 333.30 333.309
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 375.60 297.60 297.6010
Jesse Lyman (Louisiana State University) 316.15 275.00 275.0011
Corey Cowger (University of Kentucky) 341.05 233.80 233.8012
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16:17:35

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Doug (USA)

Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA) Judge J2 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)

Judge J3 Stillson, Jim (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

Judge J4 Bagnaschi, Luke (USA) Judge J4 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Brown, Craig (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 394.45 370.00 394.451
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 386.15 358.05 386.152
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 378.40 370.70 378.403
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 375.60 297.60 375.604
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 349.80 372.05 349.805
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 346.65 410.85 346.656
Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 344.10 335.70 344.107
Corey Cowger (University of Kentucky) 341.05 233.80 341.058
Jordan Long (Duke University) 326.05 333.30 326.059
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 321.55 355.15 321.5510
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 321.10 338.85 321.1011
Jesse Lyman (Louisiana State University) 316.15 275.00 316.1512
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 314.70 314.7013
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 314.10 314.1014
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 309.05 309.0515
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 308.75 308.7516
David Bonuchi (University of Missouri, Columbia) 306.75 306.7517
Ryan Fox (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 302.75 302.7518
Jordan Sacks (University of Virginia) 302.20 302.2019
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 300.40 300.4020
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 294.70 294.7021
Alexander Marchinski (Pennsylvania State University) 291.35 291.3522
Deon Reid (Duke University) 284.70 284.7023
Carl Buergler (University of Virginia) 274.95 274.9524
Justin Youtsey (Auburn University) 268.55 268.5525
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 266.05 266.0526
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 265.80 265.8027
Zachary Peterson (University of Kentucky) 257.25 257.2528
Dan Pitts (Southern Methodist University) 255.50 255.5029
TJ Schenkel (Pennsylvania State University) 246.20 246.2030
Ozzie Moyer (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 237.60 237.6031
Colby Coleman (University of Kentucky) 234.20 234.2032
Bradley Schoreit (South Dakota State University) 231.65 231.6533
Lucas Kachurick (Pennsylvania State University) 228.70 228.7034
James Meinecke (Southern Methodist University) 218.20 218.2035
Joel Bierwert (Auburn University) 216.90 216.9036
Colby Shinholser (University of Virginia) 216.15 216.1537
Calvin Morris (Pennsylvania State University) 212.80 212.8038
Kevin Leong (Louisiana State University) 207.60 207.6039
Clark Kocourek (South Dakota State University) 202.70 202.7040
Bobby Chambless (University of Georgia) 198.15 198.1541
Michael Barry (University of Missouri, Columbia) 187.50 187.5042
Adrian Aceves (Southern Methodist University) 186.60 186.6043
Hunter Smith (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 179.80 179.8044
Joe Spinelli (Pennsylvania State University) 147.95 147.9545
Anthony Beard (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 147.45 147.4546
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16:19:35

01/05/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J2 Shaffer, Doug (USA) Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Judge J3 Brown, Craig (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Jenny (USA)

Judge J4 Stillson, Jim (USA) Judge J4 MacDonald, Richard (USA)

Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA) Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

TotalPlace  Diver

John Santeiu (Auburn University) 385.801
Daniel Helm (Louisiana State University) 361.702
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 357.853
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 326.854
Kevin Leong (Louisiana State University) 324.005
Devin Burnett (Southern Methodist University) 321.306
Clark Thomas (University of Missouri, Columbia) 305.807
Andrew Laing (Auburn University) 304.408
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 304.359
Sean McKinney (Louisiana State University) 302.6010
Zachary Peterson (University of Kentucky) 290.4011
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 288.1012
Jesse Lyman (Louisiana State University) 280.8513
Colby Shinholser (University of Virginia) 280.8014
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 274.1015
Carl Buergler (University of Virginia) 272.7016
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 272.0517
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 271.5518
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 254.2019
Hayden Hodges (Southern Methodist University) 244.2020
Corey Cowger (University of Kentucky) 228.6021
Jordan Sacks (University of Virginia) 228.4022
Dan Pitts (Southern Methodist University) 220.6523
Colby Coleman (University of Kentucky) 219.4024
TJ Schenkel (Pennsylvania State University) 212.6025
James Meinecke (Southern Methodist University) 210.4026
Ryan Fox (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 209.4027
Bradley Schoreit (South Dakota State University) 187.9528
Clark Kocourek (South Dakota State University) 173.8029
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15:14:44

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Pritt, Brian (USA)

Judge J2 Sehn, Eric (USA)

Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

Judge J4 Benson, Becky (USA)

Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA)

Judge J6 MacDonald, Richard (USA)

Judge J7 Moehnke, Ryan (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Loren Figueroa (University of Missouri, Columbia) 309.40 301.25 301.251
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 277.75 295.30 295.302
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 256.75 293.25 293.253
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 263.20 286.95 286.954
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 279.95 282.80 282.805
Ellen Schmidt (Louisiana State University) 269.70 281.60 281.606
Kimberly Helfrich (James Madison University) 256.45 274.60 274.607
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 283.65 268.85 268.858
Sharon Finn (University of Missouri, Columbia) 257.70 260.10 260.109
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 281.60 258.40 258.4010
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 263.10 257.05 257.0511
Rebecca Corbett (University of Virginia) 261.55 241.50 241.5012
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14:08:48

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Letsinger, Sean (USA) Judge J1 MacDonald, Richard (USA)

Judge J2 Benson, Becky (USA) Judge J2 Wright, Michael (USA)

Judge J3 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J4 Pritt, Brian (USA) Judge J4 Laak, Dan (USA)

Judge J5 Sehn, Eric (USA) Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Loren Figueroa (University of Missouri, Columbia) 309.40 309.401
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 283.65 283.652
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 281.60 281.603
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 279.95 279.954
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 277.75 277.755
Ellen Schmidt (Louisiana State University) 269.70 269.706
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 263.20 263.207
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 263.10 263.108
Rebecca Corbett (University of Virginia) 261.55 261.559
Sharon Finn (University of Missouri, Columbia) 257.70 257.7010
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 256.75 256.7511
Kimberly Helfrich (James Madison University) 256.45 256.4512
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 252.65 252.6513
Alexandra Savage (James Madison University) 251.55 251.5514
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 249.95 249.9515
Carly Scheper (Auburn University) 248.90 248.9016
Sarah Chewning (University of Kentucky) 246.00 246.0017
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 245.65 245.6518
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 244.35 244.3519
Christa Cabot (University of Kentucky) 241.00 241.0020
Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 241.00 241.0020
Katie Warburg (University of Virginia) 238.10 238.1022
Lauren Callin (University of Missouri, Columbia) 237.20 237.2023
Angely Martinez (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 231.90 231.9024
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 229.95 229.9525
Abby Johnston (Duke University) 227.80 227.8026
Erin Purdy (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 226.95 226.9527
Chelsea Uranaka (Clemson University) 226.85 226.8528
Juliana Melchionda (Clemson University) 224.35 224.3529
Lisa Bogosian (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 224.05 224.0530
Laura Gartrell (University of Virginia) 222.30 222.3031
Allie Alter (Louisiana State University) 222.25 222.2532
Megan Helwagen (Clemson University) 222.15 222.1533
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 220.25 220.2534
Alexandra Skinner (University of Missouri, Columbia) 219.35 219.3535
Kendall Mcclenney (Duke University) 217.95 217.9536
Kelly Thatcher (University of Georgia) 216.50 216.5037
Kelly Lloyd (University of Virginia) 215.05 215.0538
Emily Schmidt (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 214.60 214.6039
Megan Springsteen (Pennsylvania State University) 211.05 211.0540
Emily Stotesbery (Pennsylvania State University) 206.70 206.7041
Carly Alexander (James Madison University) 203.10 203.1042
Kelly Corish (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 202.05 202.0543
Tabitha Banks (Clemson University) 200.90 200.9044
Jessica Doolittle (Clemson University) 198.40 198.4045
Carlin Tettelbach (University of Virginia) 195.55 195.5546
Katherine Barolak (Clemson University) 187.40 187.4047
Lauren Hadley (James Madison University) 182.20 182.2048
Heather Britt (Clemson University) 172.70 172.7049
Olivia Olesiak (South Dakota State University) 158.45 158.4550
Haley Goodman (University of Georgia) 152.40 152.4051
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16:16:51

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Judge J3 Shaffer, Doug (USA)

Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA)

Judge J6 Benson, Becky (USA)

Judge J7 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.85 331.55 331.551
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 312.20 318.45 318.452
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.15 308.45 308.453
Loren Figueroa (University of Missouri, Columbia) 291.15 307.90 307.904
Christa Cabot (University of Kentucky) 305.20 304.95 304.955
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 291.35 287.25 287.256
Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 278.65 268.80 268.807
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 276.75 268.35 268.358
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 290.95 265.80 265.809
Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 308.85 255.20 255.2010
Lisa Bogosian (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 299.35 249.15 249.1511
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 269.60 238.15 238.1512
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16:16:04

01/04/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Doug (USA)

Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA) Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)

Judge J3 MacDonald, Richard (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

Judge J4 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J4 Benson, Becky (USA)

Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA) Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.85 331.55 331.851
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.15 308.45 331.152
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 312.20 318.45 312.203
Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 308.85 255.20 308.854
Christa Cabot (University of Kentucky) 305.20 304.95 305.205
Lisa Bogosian (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 299.35 249.15 299.356
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 291.35 287.25 291.357
Loren Figueroa (University of Missouri, Columbia) 291.15 307.90 291.158
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 290.95 265.80 290.959
Lauren Reedy (University of Missouri, Columbia) 278.65 268.80 278.6510
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 276.75 268.35 276.7511
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 269.60 238.15 269.6012
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 269.35 269.3513
Sharon Finn (University of Missouri, Columbia) 267.65 267.6514
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 265.00 265.0015
Kimberly Helfrich (James Madison University) 263.05 263.0516
Alexandra Savage (James Madison University) 259.80 259.8017
Ellen Schmidt (Louisiana State University) 259.65 259.6518
Katie Warburg (University of Virginia) 250.25 250.2519
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 249.25 249.2520
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 249.10 249.1021
Juliana Melchionda (Clemson University) 246.50 246.5022
Kendall Mcclenney (Duke University) 243.95 243.9523
Sarah Chewning (University of Kentucky) 241.75 241.7524
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 240.00 240.0025
Jaimee Gundry (Duke University) 237.30 237.3026
Rebecca Corbett (University of Virginia) 236.00 236.0027
Megan Helwagen (Clemson University) 234.10 234.1028
Allie Alter (Louisiana State University) 234.05 234.0529
Darcie O'Brien (University of Georgia) 231.95 231.9530
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 227.70 227.7031
Alexandra Skinner (University of Missouri, Columbia) 225.20 225.2032
Carly Scheper (Auburn University) 220.30 220.3033
Carly Alexander (James Madison University) 219.90 219.9034
Kelly Lloyd (University of Virginia) 217.00 217.0035
Carlin Tettelbach (University of Virginia) 209.90 209.9036
Laura Gartrell (University of Virginia) 209.40 209.4037
Kelly Thatcher (University of Georgia) 205.05 205.0538
Erin Purdy (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 203.00 203.0039
Chelsea Uranaka (Clemson University) 199.40 199.4040
Lauren Callin (University of Missouri, Columbia) 196.05 196.0541
Megan Springsteen (Pennsylvania State University) 192.95 192.9542
Emily Stotesbery (Pennsylvania State University) 192.45 192.4543
Lauren Hadley (James Madison University) 188.65 188.6544
Kelly Corish (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 185.00 185.0045
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 184.55 184.5546
Tabitha Banks (Clemson University) 180.60 180.6047
Heather Britt (Clemson University) 175.60 175.6048
Angely Martinez (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 164.35 164.3549
Emily Yoder (Clemson University) 153.90 153.9050
Haley Goodman (University of Georgia) 131.00 131.0051
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11:56:44

01/05/13

Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/13 - 01/05/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J1 Sehn, Eric (USA)

Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Greenwell, Pat (USA)

Judge J3 MacDonald, Richard (USA) Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Judge J4 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J4 Johansen, Drew (USA)

Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Sweeney, James (USA)

TotalPlace  Diver

Laura Ryan (University of Georgia) 312.351
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 288.002
Cassie Weil (Louisiana State University) 254.753
Christa Cabot (University of Kentucky) 242.804
Samantha Lera (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 242.305
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 236.456
Rebecca Corbett (University of Virginia) 229.907
Ellen Schmidt (Louisiana State University) 227.258
Allie Alter (Louisiana State University) 224.009
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 217.4510
Carly Scheper (Auburn University) 214.4011
Sarah Chewning (University of Kentucky) 214.3512
Alexandra Bettridge (Louisiana State University) 212.6013
Angely Martinez (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 211.9014
Rebecca Hamperian (University of Kentucky) 211.5515
Jaimee Gundry (Duke University) 205.9016
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 205.7017
Darcie O'Brien (University of Georgia) 200.0518
Lauren Callin (University of Missouri, Columbia) 192.9019
Megan Helwagen (Clemson University) 189.5020
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 183.1521
Lindsay Keahey (University of Kentucky) 182.3522
Emily Schmidt (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 177.1023
Jessica Doolittle (Clemson University) 170.4024
Laura Gartrell (University of Virginia) 164.8025
Katie Warburg (University of Virginia) 162.3026
Kelly Lloyd (University of Virginia) 155.2527
Kelly Thatcher (University of Georgia) 154.3528
Kelly Corish (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 152.3529
Emily Yoder (Clemson University) 151.8530
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